

DEVIZ DE REPARATIE 14922

I.D.: 79901982

Data publicarii	16.03.23	Coduri CPV	50800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.623,04 RON - 1.623,04 RON

Descriere: 003490 / (1590) 30030006813 SINA 40 - 2 BUC X 177.31 LEI = 354.62 LEI 000090 / (0368) 11141217800 SITA - 1 BUC X 7.14 LEI 010903 / (S4187) 11231418600 FURTUN IMPULS 023 - 1 BUC X 8.40 LEI 007662 / (73224) 03130010010 BUJIE BPMR7A WF - 1 BUC X 15.97 LEI 003540 / (16539) 36390001840 ROLA LANT RS 325 - 68 DINTI X 2.18 LEI = 148.57 LEI 007310 / (7075) 36210001640 ROLA LANT RSC - 60 DINTI X 2.52 LEI = 151.26 LEI 000047 / (0231) ULEI 70200000070 - PT MOTOR IN 2 TIMPI - 4L X 39.49 LEI = 157.96 LEI 003493 / (1593) 30050004809 SINA 35 - 1 BUC X 156.30 LEI 004302 / (3030) 00003500537 BUSON REZERVOR - 1 BUC X 28.57 LEI 029025 / 11391209702 Piston pompa - 1 BUC X 37.82 LEI 004087 / (25786) 36360001640 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3 - 50 DINTI X 2.10 LEI = 105.04 LEI 003841 / (2150) 90754784115 SURUB - 1 BUC X 3.36 LEI 004325 / (3072) 11236640500 GHEARA - 1 BUC X 12.61 LEI 003488 / (1588) 30030006113 SINA 40cm 1,6mm 3/8" - 2 BUC X 173.95 LEI = 347.90 LEI Manopera reparatii tip 1 - 35 min x 2.50 lei = 87.50 lei
